
Imported Items         October 2018  
              

No. Tender No. Supplier  Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Qty Curr

ency  

Unit 
FOB 
Price  

Total FOB 
Price  Freight  

Clearing 
Handing & 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR 

Local Agent 
Commission 

in LKR 

1 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/010/D 

Hexing 
Electrical 
Co.Ltd., 

15/10/2018 

Programmable Meter 
kWh 100A 3 Phase 
Direct Connected- 
with meter end 
modem and PC end 
modems and 
accessories 

Nos 3,000 USD 85.90 257,700.00 1,000 370,000.00 203,067.60 

2 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/003/D 

Gupta Power 
Infrastructure 

limited., 
19/10/2018 Aerial Bundled 

Conductor Alu. ABC Nos 80 USD 80 2,629.7160 4,690 462,000.00 334,466.84 

3 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/055/D 

R.K.Wire 
Products 

Ltd., India 
10/2018 Wire (G.S.No.06) 

5mm Nos 231,000 USD 0.927 214,137.00 5,850.00 1,520,000.00 1,035,405.93 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 1 
 



 
  

Hubbell 
Power 

Systems 

 Pliers All Angle  2  155.87      311.74     

 
4 

DD2/P&D/O
EM/2018/001

/D 

 
Universal Tool - 
Pointed Disconnect  2  41.41 82.82    

 
Universal Tool - 
Hammer  1  42.71 42.71 340.00 156,000.00 43,429.38 

 
Universal Tool – Adj 
insulator fork 3-4.5  2  201.52 403.04    

 Shepherd hook  2  48.68 97.36    
 Tool for ‘W’ Keys  2  147.53 295.06    

 
Line Hose, 1-1/2"x36" 
CL 3&4  3  93.30 279.90    

 
Blanket, class 4, solid, 
36x36, Orange  6  91.00 546.00    

 Wiretong, 2x8’  2  419.21 838.42    
 Straps, Pole  6  323.92 1,943.52    
 Clamp Pin, Hot Stick  9  9.82 88.38    

 
Universal Tool - Pin 
holder  3  46.89 140.67    

  
Blanket Canister, 10" 
W/handle  3  91.88 275.64    

5 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2017/067/D 

Fluke 
Technologies 

Pvt Ltd., 
15/10/2018 

Thermal Image 
Camera with SF6 
Leakage Detection 

Nos 07 USD 19,998 139,986.00 2,350.00 160,000.00 1,137,363.85 

 

 

 

 

    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 2 
 



Local Items                   October 2018 
   

No Tender No. Supplier Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Quantity 

Unit Ex 
Works/Sho

w Room 
Price in 
LKR. 

Total Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR. 

 
 

01 DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/012/D 

M/s. Orel 
Corporation 
(Pvt) Ltd., 

10/10/2018 

Cable Cu. PVC Insulated Single 
(37/2.52) 185sqmm - Orange Nos 3000 6000.00 18,000,000.00 

Free 

 
Cable Cu. PVC Insulated Single 
(61/2.25) 240sqmm - Orange  2000 11,500.00 23,000,000.00 

02 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/045/D 

M/s. 
St.Theresa 
Industries 
(Pvt) Ltd., 

15/10/2018 

Danger Boards -11kV Nos 1,300 467.00 607,100.00 

Free 

Danger Boards -33kV Nos 20,000 467.00 9,340,000.00 

03 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/056/D 

M/s. Pubudu 
Engineering 
(Pvt) Ltd.,  

26/09/2018 Steel Meter Enclosures Nos 330 13,750.00 4,537,500.00 

Free 

M/s.Central 
Echo 
Engineering 

26/09/2018 Steel Meter. Enclosures Nos 530 17,510.00 9,280,300.00 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 3 
 



04 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/038/D 

USS 
Engineering 
(pvt.)Ltd., 

29/09/2018 

Bolts Nuts – Ungalvanized 230 
x 16mm 
 
Bolts Nuts – Ungalvanized 250 
x 16mm 
 
Bolts Nuts – Ungalvanized300 x 
16mm 
 
Thimbles – Ungalvanized 7/4.06 
mm –  

Nos 

 
54,000 

 
 

45,000 
 
 

45,000 
 
 

72,900 
 

105.50 
 
 

111.50 
 
 

119.00 
 
 

21.50 

 
5,697,000.00 

 
 

5,017,500.00 
 
 

5,355,000.00 
 
 

1,567,350.00 
 

Free 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 4 
 


